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Emergency phone numbers

General emergency 112

Police 110

Medical emergency                   116 117

Pharmacy emergency service 0800 00 22 8 33



*The programme may be subject to change
*Please find the site plan of the University on the last page

 

Activity Date Time Meeting point 

Week 1 

Campus and city tour 
(DE/EN/JP) 

Wednesday, 5 March 15:00 - 17:00   SLI, Universitätsstraße 5 

Global Voices for Sustainability: 
A Multicultural Exchange (EN) 

Wednesday, 5 March 17:15 - 19:00   SLI, Universitätsstraße 5 

Guided Tour: Freiburger Bächle 
(EN) Thursday, 6 March 15:00 - 16:30  SLI, Universitätsstraße 5 

Guided Tour: Green City 
Vauban (DE) 

Thursday, 6 March 14:00 - 16:00   SLI, Universitätsstraße 5 

Guided Tour: Ökostation 
Freiburg (DE) 

Thursday, 6 March 14:30 - 16:45  SLI, Universitätsstraße 5 

Info for Independent Explorers 
(DE/EN) 

Thursday, 6 March 17:45 - 19:30  SLI, Universitätsstraße 5 

Guided Tour: Media Center (EN) Friday, 7 March  14:40 - 16:30  SLI, Universitätsstraße 5 

Guided Tour: Uniseum (EN) Friday, 7 March 16:15 - 17:45  SLI, Universitätsstraße 5 

Trip to Titisee Saturday, 8 March 9:45 - 14:30  DB Info, main train station 

A Walk to Schlossberg Sunday, 9 March 11:00 - 13:00   SLI, Universitätsstraße 5 

Week 2 

Excursion: Heidelberg Saturday, 15 March 7:30 - 18:30  
Konzerthaus,  

Konrad-Adenauer-Platz 1 

Museum Sunday Sunday, 16 March 10:45 - 13:00   SLI, Universitätsstraße 5 

Week 3 

Movie night (DE) Tuesday, 18 March 17:50 - 20:00   SLI, Universitätsstraße 5 

A Hike to Günterstal: Waldhaus 
and St. Lioba Monastery  

Sunday, 23 March 13:00 - 15:30  SLI, Universitätsstraße 5 

Week 4 

How well do you know Freiburg? 
(DE/EN) 

Tuesday, 25 March 16:00 - 18:00   SLI, Universitätsstraße 5 
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